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1 25 Adele <P>7 XL/INE XLCD740
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Ed Sheeran

Taylor Swift

Justin Bieber

Meghan Trainor

Sam Smith

Michael Buble

Lee Kernaghan

One Direction

Florence + The Machine

Elvis Presley With The Royal Philharmonic Orc…

Hozier

Soundtrack

Sia

The Weeknd

Vance Joy

James Bay

Mumford & Sons

Soundtrack

The 12th Man

Dr. Dre

Coldplay

Kendrick Lamar

Various

Hilltop Hoods

Soundtrack

Soundtrack

Tame Impala

INXS

Ed Sheeran

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Adele

Mark Ronson

Chet Faker

Josh Groban

Soundtrack

Bring Me The Horizon

Kylie Minogue

Courtney Barnett

AC/DC

George Ezra

Human Nature

Hermitude

Parkway Drive

Muse

5 Seconds Of Summer

Cold Chisel

Human Nature

James Blunt

WAR

BIG/UMA

DEF/UMA

EPI/SME

CAP/EMI

RPS/WAR

ABC/UMA

SYCO/SME

ISL/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

MKP/INE

UNI/UMA

LIB/UMA

UNI/UMA

DEW/UMA

WALT/UMA

LD/UMA

UMA

PLG/WAR

INR/UMA

ABC/UMA

GE/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

MOD/UMA

PET/UMA

WAR

SME

XL/INE

COL/SME

FCL/WAR

RPS/WAR

HWR/UMA

RCA/SME

PLG/WAR

RC/INE

ALB/SME

COL/SME

SME

ELEF/INE

RRE/UMA

WEA/WAR

CAP/EMI

CC/UMA

SME

EW/WAR
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1989

PURPOSE

TITLE

IN THE LONELY HOUR

CHRISTMAS

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

MADE IN THE A.M.

HOW BIG, HOW BLUE, HOW BEAUTIFUL

IF I CAN DREAM

HOZIER

FIFTY SHADES OF GREY

1000 FORMS OF FEAR

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

CHAOS AND THE CALM

WILDER MIND

FROZEN: THE SONGS

THE VERY BEST OF RICHIE

COMPTON

A HEAD FULL OF DREAMS

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 11

WALKING UNDER STARS

FURIOUS 7: ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK

PITCH PERFECT 2

CURRENTS

THE VERY BEST

+

TWO STRONG HEARTS

21

UPTOWN SPECIAL

BUILT ON GLASS

STAGES

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

THAT'S THE SPIRIT

KYLIE CHRISTMAS

SOMETIMES I SIT AND THINK, AND SOMETIMES I JUST SIT

ROCK OR BUST

WANTED ON VOYAGE

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

DARK NIGHT SWEET LIGHT

IRE

DRONES

SOUNDS GOOD FEELS GOOD

THE PERFECT CRIME

JUKEBOX

I'LL TAKE EVERYTHING

50 DARK SKY ISLAND Enya <G> WAR

2564628590

3799890

4758741

88875146752

3769173

9362494697

8800099

88875155562

4723605

88875084952

88843099962

4717439

IR5234CD

4750330

LMCD0247

4718496

DEW9000754

8731474

4767387

00602547530653

2564698264

4727091

5364841

GER017

7567867056

4729024

4730676

5335934

5249864652

88875103742

XLCD520

88875053102

FCL107CD

9362492890

8731446

88875136072

2564600489

MILK014CD

88875034852

88843095842

88875144382

ACE118

RES134

2564612125

4753104

CC015

88875012912

2564602300

2564600185

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.



CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

2015
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.

ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <P>2 CC/UMA CCC002
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The Eagles

Hillsong United

Katy Perry

Maroon 5

Fleetwood Mac

Drake

Cyrus

Tina Arena

The Wombats

Fleetwood Mac

Imagine Dragons

Disturbed

Fall Out Boy

Seth Sentry

Various

Troye Sivan

Angus & Julia Stone

Iron Maiden

The Rubens

One Direction

Alison Wonderland

Soundtrack

Lana Del Rey

Ariana Grande

Foo Fighters

Nickelback

The Veronicas

Troye Sivan

Faith No More

Michael Jackson

David Guetta

Major Lazer

Queen

Fleetwood Mac

Alan Jackson

Adam Lambert

Halsey

Arctic Monkeys

Jimmy Barnes

The Ten Tenors

Boy & Bear

Neil Diamond

Flight Facilities

Calvin Harris

Soundtrack

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Nirvana

N.W.A.

RHI/WAR

HMA/SME

CAP/EMI

INR/UMA

RHI/WAR

UNI/UMA

SME

EMI

14F/WAR

RHI/WMA

INR/UMA

RPS/WAR

ISL/UMA

HSR/INE

ABC/UMA

EMI

EMI

PLG/WAR

IVY/UMA

SYCO/SME

EMI

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

SME

EMI

PIAS/UMA

EPI/SME

PLG/WAR

BM2/WAR

UNI/UMA

RHI/WAR

SME

WAR

CAP/EMI

DOM/EMI

LIB/UMA

MGM

ISL/UMA

CAP/UMA

FCL

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA

EMI
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SELECTED WORKS: 1972-1999

EMPIRES

PRISM

V

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

IF YOU'RE READING THIS IT'S TOO LATE

CYRUS

ELEVEN

GLITTERBUG

GREATEST HITS

SMOKE + MIRRORS

IMMORTALIZED

AMERICAN BEAUTY/AMERICAN PSYCHO

STRANGE NEW PAST

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 10

BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD

ANGUS & JULIA STONE

THE BOOK OF SOULS

HOOPS

FOUR

RUN

PITCH PERFECT

HONEYMOON

MY EVERYTHING

SONIC HIGHWAYS

NO FIXED ADDRESS

THE VERONICAS

WILD

SOL INVICTUS

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

LISTEN

PEACE IS THE MISSION

GREATEST HITS

25 YEARS - THE CHAIN

ANGELS AND ALCOHOL

THE ORIGINAL HIGH

BADLANDS

AM

30:30 HINDSIGHT

OUR CHRISTMAS WISH

LIMIT OF LOVE

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

DOWN TO EARTH

MOTION

MOLLY (SOUNDTRACK FROM THE TV SERIES)

GREATEST HITS

NEVERMIND

GREATEST HITS

100 A.L.L.A. (AT LONG LAST A$AP) A$AP Rocky RCA/SME

8122796239

HMACD299

3753232

3795792

8122736352

4728879

88875181062

4751305

2564615753

7599258382

4716169

9362492632

4716873

HIGH003CD

4701555

4760061

3788832

2564608924

IVY259

88843067102

4718397

3715971

4748830

3793951

88843090082

4712374

88875012962

4750230

PIASL154CD

5204222000

2564620983

2564610090

2758364

8122797302

88875131252

9362492707

4736034

3747478

2014198430

FIASAU00011

4750889

3783981

FCL119CD

88875008972

LMCD0281

9362485452

2777908

5409322

88843077752




